
Flash Drive

www.hm-blue.com

The blue solution



We are experienced in designing, developing & manufacturing by 
different Materials for USB flash drive.
Get more information about packaging and Solution in page 30-32. 
Get more information about custom made items in page 33-41.
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Size: 53x19x18mm
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Recycle paper USB Archive

Size: 148x105x1mm Size: 210x99x1mmSize: 85x55x1mm

Paper USB Card

USB Flash Drive

Design

Every size is possible

Removeable Flash Drive

Full color printing on

including USB Flash Drive

up to 32 GB

both sides
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Archive sample for reference



Solution
Printing
Almost all of our products 
can be supplied with your logo 
printed on them. Our printing 
is done directly at the factory. 
This means the highest quality 
for you, because the print is 
covered with a layer of clear 
lacquer and this permanently 
protects the stick.

Laser Engraving
Many of our USB sticks are 
made of metal, chrome or 
aluminium. Your company logo 
can be laser engraved on the 
surface of these USB sticks. 
This is very robust and most 
suitable if the USB stick is on a 
key chain.

Leather Embossing
All of our leather bound 
USB sticks are available with 
embossing. Blind embossing is 
"stamped" on the leather with 
heat - this process allows 
your logo to appear with sharp 
edges. Thus, we are able to 
emboss "www.addresses" and 
smaller lettering on the leather.

USB Sticks with Pantone® 
printing
We can custom colour USB sticks 
according to the Pantone® 
colour code. You can now have 
a USB stick that matches your 
logo and/or corporate design. 
Check our overview to see which 
USB sticks can be coloured 
according to the Pantone® 
colour code.

BRANDING SOLUTION OVERVIEW

Data preload to a USB 
Stick
We would be happy to directly 
transfer customized data to 
your USB stick at the factory. 
This can be just about any file 
format, e.g. PDF, PowerPoint or 
HTML. In addition, Autorun files 
(e.g. logo overlaying) are also 
possible. We can also generate 
read-only areas for you.

Custom shape of item 
(Metal, ABS, PVC material)
We have the experience and 
resources to develop a custom 
project according to your 
specifications. The projects could 
be developed based on various 
materials: ABS hard plastic, 
silicon, PVC, metal, etc. We are 
welling to work with you through 
every step (designing, hand-made 
sample, moulding, production) to 
ensure your product is developed 
to meet your requirements. 

Custom shape of packaging
We can according to customer 
request do different kinds of 
packaging in different material 
as packaging parts show.
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White PP Packaging
White box 

(105*85*25mm/95*85*20mm)

Wooden box 01 Wooden box 02 Wooden box 03

Black box
(105*85*25mm/95*85*20mm)

PP Packaging for 
business card

Packaging

Rectangle Tin box Tin box for pen usb Round Tin box

001

001

004

007

002

005

008

003

006

009



Blister

Lanyard

Polybag

Small paper box 

Custom made box

Leather bag Cloth bag

Carton Polybag

Wrapper

Silver box Pen hard paper box

010

013

016 017

018

011

019

015

012

014
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Custom USB Flash Drives
PVC | ABS | Metal

Your USB Design is only limited 
by your imagination

Your Product

Your unique USB-Stick

Metal housing

Your Product                 Drawing                       USB Flash Drive 



Custom   PVC   Model

Reference “Logo”
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Reference “Transportation”

Reference “Airplanes”
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Reference “Human”

Reference “Products”



Reference “Tools”

Reference “PVC with Doming Logo”



Reference “Food/Beverage”

Custom    ABS   Model
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Custom    Metal   Model



Custom   Packing

PVC Packing Metal Packing

40-41



Flash Drive

www.hm-blue.com

The blue solution


